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Wettkampf-Nr. 31

400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 04:02,13
Europarekord 04:02,13
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84
Offene Klasse
1. Franziska Jansen 1992
01:03,94  02:10,76  03:17,80  04:22,06
2. Jaana Ehmcke 1987
01:01,75 02:08,01 03:15,32 04:22,91
3. Janina-Kristin Gotz 1981
01:03,93  02:10,59  03:17,65  04:23,18
4, Isabell Donath 1990
01:03,15 02:10,74 03:18,01 04:23,22
5. Sabrina Schafer 1986
01:04,14 02:11,19 03:17,86 04:23,32
6. Franziska Prade 1989
01:03,07  02:09,32  03:16,66  04:23,41
7. Silke Nowotzin 1985
01:03,45  02:10,60  03:17,65  04:23,48
8. Patricia Suchecki 1992
01:03,96  02:11,16  03:18,59  04:23,65
9. Sara Harstick 1981
01:03,50  02:10,66  03:17,93  04:24,12
10. Cathleen Rund 1977
01:03,74  02:10,95  03:18,29  04:25,08
11. Britta Kamrau-Corestein 1979
01:03,14  02:10,12  03:18,00  04:25,55
12. Pia Kossack 1988
01:03,40  02:11,50  03:20,23  04:26,29
13. Julia Wohner 1991
01:04,39 02:12,17 03:20,69 04:27,49
14. Isabelle Harle 1988
01:03,55 02:11,18 03:19,54 04:27,82
15. Franziska Rupprecht 1990
01:04,30  02:11,99  03:21,00  04:28,52
16. Jessica Luster 1990
01:03,82  02:11,65  03:19,68  04:28,84
17. Sophia Blankenstein 1992
01:03,18 02:11,08 03:20,45 04:29,27
18. Stephanie Backhaus 1987
01:04,70 02:12,61 03:21,33 04:29,61
19. Marit Burckhardt 1988
01:03,36  02:12,38  03:22,83  04:29,89
20. Katia Kunz 1989
01:04,67 02:12,68 03:21,73 04:30,07
21. Sabrina Frese 1989
01:0501  02:14,13  03:23,52  04:30,64
22. Alessa Dorling 1988
01:03,64 02:11,77 03:21,75 04:30,97
23. Margarita Filimonceva 1991
01:04,91 02:14,04 03:24,26 04:33,21
24. Denise Moller 1991
01:04,86  02:13,90  03:24,09  04:33,57
25. Melanie Ebert 1989
01:0521  02:1546  03:26,14  04:35,00

Laure Manaudou FRA
Laure Manaudou FRA
Anke Moéhring

SC Magdeburg

SV Hellas Briihl
Potsdamer SV

SC DHfK Leipzig
Erfurter SSC

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SSG 81 Erlangen

SG Essen

SV Nikar Heidelberg
EVI Hildesheim

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SC Empor Rostock 2000
SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR
Erfurter SSC

TSV Bad Saulgau

SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR
SV Halle (Saale)

BSV Friesen 1895

SG Neukdlin

Dresdner SC 1898

VfL Sindelfingen

TG Heddesheim
Hamburger SC
Potsdamer SV

SSF Bonn

SC Chemnitz von 1892

06.08.2006 Budapest (HUN)
06.08.2006 Budapest (HUN)
17.08.1989 Bonn

04:22,06
04:22,91
04:23,18
04:23,22
04:23,32
04:23,41
04:23,48
04:23,65
04:24,12
04:25,08
04:25,55
04:26,29
04:27,49
04:27,82
04:28,52
04:28,84
04:29,27
04:29,61
04:29,89
04:30,07
04:30,64
04:30,97
04:33,21
04:33,57
04:35,00

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 04:02,13
Europarekord 04:02,13
Deutscher Rekord 04:05,84
Offene Klasse
26. Stefanie Wohlert 1990
01:0550  02:16,61  03:27,88  04:36,49
27. Annika Hodapp 1990
01:04,58  02:15,72  03:27,46  04:36,60
28. Inga Wenzel 1992
01:0541  02:16,48  03:27,94  04:36,99
29. Valerie Milder 1989
01:04,53  02:15,69  03:27,82  04:38,43
Nicht am Start
Aliena Schmidtke 1992

Laure Manaudou FRA

Laure Manaudou FRA

Anke Mohring SC Magdeburg
SG Neukdlln

SGR Karlsruhe
EVI Hildesheim
SSF Bonn

SC Magdeburg

06.08.2006 Budapest (HUN)
06.08.2006 Budapest (HUN)
17.08.1989 Bonn

04:36,49
04:36,60
04:36,99
04:38,43 ENM
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